Machine with several options
Machine incluant des options

Available in the following versions:

500

500 manual adjustment of height and inclination of the saw blade
500 EL electric adjustment of height and inclination of the saw blade

Disponible dans les versions suivantes:

500 M ajustement manuel de la hauteur et de I'inclinaison de la lame
500 EL ajustement motorisé de la hauteur et de I’inclinaison de la lame

M500 Technical data

Engine power 9.2 kW (12 hp) (S6

Weight 550 kg

Maximum diameter saw blade: 500 mm

Cutting height under 90°: 175 mm with 500 mm saw
Cutting height under 45°: 120 mm with 500 mm saw
Anodized sliding table with cutting length of 1450 mm

(option 2500 mm)

Maximum width to the right of the saw: 1350 mm

(option 1000 mm)

Optional outrigger table: 1420 x 650mm? (including
crosscut fence with two reversible stops)

Optional digital read out on crosscut fence
Optional digital read out on parallel fence

M500 Données techniques

Moteur 9.2 kW (12cv) (S6)

Poids 550 kg

Diamétre maximal de la lame: 500 mm

Hauteur de coupe avec lame 500 mm a 90°: 175 mm
Hauteur de coupe avec lame 500 mm a 45°: 120 mm
Chariot anodisé a longueur de coupe de 1450 mm

option 2500 mm

Largeur de coupe avec guide paralléle: 1350 mm

option 1000 mm

En option: table a béquille: 1420 x 650mm2, incluant

regle a trongonner avec deux butées réversibles.
En option: affichage digital sur butée de régle a
trongonner

En option: affichage digital sur guide paralléle
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Cast iron sawing aggregate for high accuracy
and stability, rotating on large hulls. The system
is maintenance-free and guarantees lifetime
precision and smooth movements.

Agrégat de sciage en fonte pour une précision et
une stabilité élevées. Le systéme ne nécessite

aucun entretien et garantit une précision a vie et
des mouvements fluides.

Complete with mitre fence with eccentric clamp.

Machine livrée avec guide d’angle avec presseur
excentrique.
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Optional outrigger table: 1420 x 650 mm?2
including crosscut fence with two reversible
stops.

Table a béquille, disponible en option: 1420 x

650 mm? incluant régle a trongconner avec deux
butées réversibles.

Optional digital readout on Z400 parallel fence.

Affichage digital sur guide paralléle,
dipsonible en option.
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